7oA 25 ehnl 9913 %3]7] 2020-07-01 ~ 2021-02-28 @9 o 9)
aga | TRE L agge  HT 9 R o | ao
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A7 Al 2,376,400 200,000 2,176,400
20.08.13 51 FREE U A 0 100,000 2,076,400
20.08.13 5-1 2%0 iTO ii;fi} ];f A 71-5-3f 0 100,000 1,976,400
20.08.13 5-1 ??jﬂ;?i} ; A Ao 0 70,000 1,906,400
20.08.13 5-1 ?;Oji;fi} ‘;f A A=A 0 100,000 1,806,400
20.09.27 | 20200927 i?i? ;ﬁj;} ;‘1 jgg o]z} 480 0 1,806,880
20.12.05| 20201205 i?i?;;ifi} %?A?gg 7 &k 100,000 0 1,906,880
20.12.18 | 20201218 i?i? ;;{E’;} 5 Aif 7] & 500,000 0 2,406,880
201221 61 RO ET 9 0 100,000 2,306,880
201221 61 RRE A A 0 100,000 2,206,880
201221 61 RO ET 9 0 100,000 2,106,880
20.12.27 20201227 3% ST R E ) 230 0 2,107,110
20.12.31 20201231 2 LU R e 200,000 0 2,307,110
21.01.05| 20210105 i?i?;;‘fi ; *if 7] & 200,000 0 2,507,110
21.01.06 20210106 0 qa ae 715 1,000,000 0 3,507,110
21.01.06 | 20210106 i?i?;;‘fi} ; *if 7] & 200,000 0 3,707,110
21.01.06 20210106 0t aa e 715 200,000 0 3,907,110
21.01.14| 20210114 i?i?;;fi} ; Aif 7 ek 200,000 0 4,107,110
21,0118 20210118 % HOTTE RS e 200,000 0 4,307,110
21.01.27 | 20210127 i?i?;?ﬁi} ; Aif 7] ek 100,000 0 4,407,110
21.02.00 71 GATAEEEEE 0 100,000 4,307,110
2.02.00 71 pATAEESAE 0 100,000 4,207,110
21.02.00 71 GATAEEEEE 0 100,000 4,107,110
2.02.00 71 pATAEESAE 0 100,000 4,007,110
21.02.00 71 GATAEEIEE 0 100,000 3,907,110

7%k Al 2,900,710 1,170,000 1,730,710

+ A 5,277,110 1,370,000 3,907,110
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